## E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB 46

Introduced by Wishart, 27, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1	1. In the Watermeier amendment, AM37, on page 1, lines 4 and 9,
2	strike " <u>department</u> " and insert " <u>Department of Health and Human Services</u> ".
3	2. On page 1, strike beginning with "section" in line 1 through
4	"and" in line 2; and strike beginning with "to" in line 4 through the
5	semicolon in line 5.
6	3. On page 2, line 26; and page 7, line 7, strike " <u>8 and 9</u> " and
7	insert " <u>7 and 8</u> ".
8	4. On page 3, lines 14 and 21; page 6, line 2; and page 11, line 11,
9	strike " <u>9</u> " and insert " <u>8</u> ".
10	5. On page 13, strike beginning with "section" in line 14 through
11	the first occurrence of "and" in line 15.